IRIX
Price List 07/2022
IRIX • Price List 07/2022
Dedo Weigert Film GmbH · Karl-Weinmair-Str. 10 · D-80807 München
Tel.:  089 - 356 16 01 · Fax:  089 - 356 60 86 · e-mail:  info@dedoweigertfilm.de · www.dedoweigertfilm.de
All prices reflect German list prices in Euro, excluding value added tax, “ex warehouse Munich”. Valid for sales in Germany only.
All specifications and prices are subject to change without prior notification.
Dedo Weigert Film GmbH · Karl-Weinmair-Str. 10 · D-80807 Munich
Tel.:  +49 (0)89 - 356 16 01 · Fax:  +49 (0)89 - 356 60 86 · e-mail:  info@dedoweigertfilm.de · www.dedoweigertfilm.de
List Prices 07/2022
Iri
x_
Li
st
_P
ric
es
_0
72
2.
in
dd
1
Item No. Description Price Euro
Code Description List Price in
EUR
IL-11FF-EF Irix Lens 11mm Firefly for Canon 467,00
IL-11FF-NF Irix Lens 11mm Firefly for Nikon 467,00
IL-11FF-PK Irix Lens 11mm Firefly for Pentax 467,00
IL-11BS-EF Irix Lens 11mm Blackstone for Canon 627,00
IL-11BS-NF Irix Lens 11mm Blackstone for Nikon 627,00
IL-11BS-PK Irix Lens 11mm Blackstone for Pentax 627,00
IL-15FF-EF Irix Lens 15mm Firefly for Canon 400,00
IL-15FF-NF Irix Lens 15mm Firefly for Nikon 400,00
IL-15FF-PK Irix Lens 15mm Firefly for Pentax 400,00
IL-15BS-EF Irix Lens 15mm Blackstone for Canon 610,00
IL-15BS-NF Irix Lens 15mm Blackstone for Nikon 610,00
IL-15BS-PK Irix Lens 15mm Blackstone for Pentax 610,00
IL-45DF-NF Irix Lens 45mm Dragonfly for Nikon 618,00
IL-45DF-EF Irix Lens 45mm Dragonfly for Canon 618,00
IL-45DF-PK Irix Lens 45mm Dragonfly for Pentax 618,00
IL-45DF-GFX Irix Lens 45mm Dragonfly for GFX 711,00
IL-150DF-EF Irix Lens 150mm Dragonfly for Canon 500,00
IL-150DF-NF Irix Lens 150mm Dragonfly for Nikon 500,00
IL-150DF-PK Irix Lens 150mm Dragonfly for Pentax 500,00
IL-45DF-NF Irix Lens 21mm Dragonfly for Nikon 669,00
IL-45DF-EF Irix Lens 21mm Dragonfly for Canon 669,00
IL-45DF-PK Irix Lens 21mm Dragonfly for Pentax 669,00
IL-45DF-NF Irix Lens 30mm Dragonfly for Nikon 635,00
IL-45DF-EF Irix Lens 30mm Dragonfly for Canon 635,00
IL-45DF-PK Irix Lens 30mm Dragonfly for Pentax 635,00
IL-C21-EF-M Irix Cine lens 21mm T1.5 for Canon EF Metric 1.005,00
IL-C21-SE-M Irix Cine lens 21mm T1.5 for Sony E Metric 1.005,00
IL-C21-MFT-M Irix Cine lens 21mm T1.5 for MFT Metric 1.005,00
IL-C21-PL-M Irix Cine lens 21mm T1.5 for PL-mount Metric 1.089,00
IL-C21-Z-M Irix Cine lens 21mm T1.5 for Nikon Z Metric 1.005,00
IL-C21-RF-M Irix Cine lens 21mm T1.5 for Canon RF Metric 1.005,00
IL-C21-L-M Irix Cine lens 21mm T1.5 for L-mount Metric 1.005,00
IL-C21-EF-I Irix Cine lens 21mm T1.5 for Canon EF Imperial 1.005,00
IL-C21-SE-I Irix Cine lens 21mm T1.5 for Sony E Imperial 1.005,00
IL-C21-MFT-I Irix Cine lens 21mm T1.5 for MFT Imperial 1.005,00
IL-C21-PL-I Irix Cine lens 21mm T1.5 for PL-mount Imperial 1.089,00
IL-C21-L-I Irix Cine lens 21mm T1.5 for L-mount Imperial 1.005,00
IL-C21-Z-I Irix Cine lens 21mm T1.5 for Nikon Z Imperial 1.005,00
IL-C21-RF-I Irix Cine lens 21mm T1.5 for Canon RF Imperial 1.005,00
All prices reflect German list prices in Euro, excluding value added tax, “ex warehouse Munich”. Valid for sales in Germany only.
All specifications and prices are subject to change without prior notification.
Dedo Weigert Film GmbH · Karl-Weinmair-Str. 10 · D-80807 Munich
Tel.:  +49 (0)89 - 356 16 01 · Fax:  +49 (0)89 - 356 60 86 · e-mail:  info@dedoweigertfilm.de · www.dedoweigertfilm.de Iri
x_
Li
st
_P
ric
es
_0
72
2.
in
dd
2
List Prices 07/2022
Item No. Description Price Euro
IL-C30-EF-M Irix Cine lens 30mm T1.5 for Canon EF Metric 1.005,00
IL-C30-SE-M Irix Cine lens 30mm T1.5 for Sony E Metric 1.005,00
IL-C30-MFT-M Irix Cine lens 30mm T1.5 for MFT Metric 1.005,00
IL-C30-PL-M Irix Cine lens 30mm T1.5 for PL-mount Metric 1.089,00
IL-C30-Z-M Irix Cine lens 30mm T1.5 for Nikon Z Metric 1.005,00
IL-C30-RF-M Irix Cine lens 30mm T1.5 for Canon RF Metric 1.005,00
IL-C30-L-M Irix Cine lens 30mm T1.5 for L-mount Metric 1.005,00
IL-C30-EF-I Irix Cine lens 30mm T1.5 for Canon EF Imperial 1.005,00
IL-C30-SE-I Irix Cine lens 30mm T1.5 for Sony E Imperial 1.005,00
IL-C30-MFT-I Irix Cine lens 30mm T1.5 for MFT Imperial 1.005,00
IL-C30-PL-I Irix Cine lens 30mm T1.5 for PL-mount Imperial 1.089,00
IL-C30-L-I Irix Cine lens 30mm T1.5 for L-mount Imperial 1.005,00
IL-C30-Z-I Irix Cine lens 30mm T1.5 for Nikon Z Imperial 1.005,00
IL-C30-RF-I Irix Cine lens 30mm T1.5 for Canon RF Imperial 1.005,00
IL-C11-EF-M Irix Cine lens 11mm T4.3 for Canon EF Metric 1.005,00
IL-C11-SE-M Irix Cine lens 11mm T4.3 for Sony E Metric 1.005,00
IL-C11-MFT-M Irix Cine lens 11mm T4.3 for MFT Metric 1.005,00
IL-C11-PL-M Irix Cine lens 11mm T4.3 for PL-mount Metric 1.089,00
IL-C11-Z-M Irix Cine lens 11mm T4.3 for Nikon Z Metric 1.005,00
IL-C11-RF-M Irix Cine lens 11mm T4.3 for Canon RF Metric 1.005,00
IL-C11-L-M Irix Cine lens 11mm T4.3 for L-mount Metric 1.005,00
IL-C11-EF-I Irix Cine lens 11mm T4.3 for Canon EF Imperial 1.005,00
IL-C11-SE-I Irix Cine lens 11mm T4.3 for Sony E Imperial 1.005,00
IL-C11-MFT-I Irix Cine lens 11mm T4.3 for MFT Imperial 1.005,00
IL-C11-PL-I Irix Cine lens 11mm T4.3 for PL-mount Imperial 1.089,00
IL-C11-Z-I Irix Cine lens 11mm T4.3 for Nikon Z Imperial 1.005,00
IL-C11-RF-I Irix Cine lens 11mm T4.3 for Canon RF Imperial 1.005,00
IL-C11-L-I Irix Cine lens 11mm T4.3 for L-mount Imperial 1.005,00
IL-C15-EF-M Irix Cine lens 15mm T2.6 for Canon EF Metric 1.005,00
IL-C15-SE-M Irix Cine lens 15mm T2.6 for Sony E Metric 1.005,00
IL-C15-MFT-M Irix Cine lens 15mmT2.6 for MFT Metric 1.005,00
IL-C15-PL-M Irix Cine lens 15mm T2.6 for PL-mount Metric 1.089,00
IL-C15-Z-M Irix Cine lens 15mm T2.6 for Nikon Z Metric 1.005,00
IL-C15-RF-M Irix Cine lens 15mm T2.6 for Canon RF Metric 1.005,00
IL-C15-L-M Irix Cine lens 15mm T2.6 for L-mount Metric 1.005,00
IL-C15-EF-I Irix Cine lens 15mm T2.6 for Canon EF Imperial 1.005,00
IL-C15-SE-I Irix Cine lens 15mm T2.6 for Sony E Imperial 1.005,00
IL-C15-MFT-I Irix Cine lens 15mm T2.6 for MFT Imperial 1.005,00
IL-C15-PL-I Irix Cine lens 15mm T2.6 for PL-mount Imperial 1.089,00
IL-C15-Z-I Irix Cine lens 15mm T2.6 for Nikon Z Imperial 1.005,00
IL-C15-RF-I Irix Cine lens 15mm T2.6 for Canon RF Imperial 1.005,00
IL-C15-L-I Irix Cine lens 15mm T2.6 for L-mount Imperial 1.005,00
All prices reflect German list prices in Euro, excluding value added tax, “ex warehouse Munich”. Valid for sales in Germany only.
All specifications and prices are subject to change without prior notification.
Dedo Weigert Film GmbH · Karl-Weinmair-Str. 10 · D-80807 Munich
Tel.:  +49 (0)89 - 356 16 01 · Fax:  +49 (0)89 - 356 60 86 · e-mail:  info@dedoweigertfilm.de · www.dedoweigertfilm.de
List Prices 07/2022
Iri
x_
Li
st
_P
ric
es
_0
72
2.
in
dd
3
Item No. Description Price Euro
IL-C45-EF-M Irix Cine lens 45mm T1.5 for Canon EF Metric 1.005,00
IL-C45-SE-M Irix Cine lens 45mm T1.5 for Sony E Metric 1.005,00
IL-C45-MFT-M Irix Cine lens 45mm T1.5 for MFT Metric 1.005,00
IL-C45-PL-M Irix Cine lens 45mm T1.5 for PL-mount Metric 1.089,00
IL-C45-Z-M Irix Cine lens 45mm T1.5 for Nikon Z Metric 1.005,00
IL-C45-RF-M Irix Cine lens 45mm T1.5 for Canon RF Metric 1.005,00
IL-C45-L-M Irix Cine lens 45mm T1.5 for L-mount Metric 1.005,00
IL-C45-EF-I Irix Cine lens 45mm T1.5 for Canon EF Imperial 1.005,00
IL-C45-SE-I Irix Cine lens 45mm T1.5 for Sony E Imperial 1.005,00
IL-C45-MFT-I Irix Cine lens 45mm T1.5 for MFT Imperial 1.005,00
IL-C45-PL-I Irix Cine lens 45mm T1.5 for PL-mount Imperial 1.089,00
IL-C45-L-I Irix Cine lens 45mm T1.5 for L-mount Imperial 1.005,00
IL-C45-Z-I Irix Cine lens 45mm T1.5 for Nikon Z Imperial 1.005,00
IL-C45-RF-I Irix Cine lens 45mm T1.5 for Canon RF Imperial 1.005,00
IL-C150-EF-M Irix Cine lens 150mm T3.0 for Canon EF 1.005,00
IL-C150-SE-M Irix Cine lens 150mm T3.0 for Sony E 1.005,00
IL-C150-MFT-M Irix Cine lens 150mm T3.0 for MFT 1.005,00
IL-C150-PL-M Irix Cine lens 150mm T3.0 for PL-mount 1.089,00
IL-C150-Z-M Irix Cine lens 150mm T3.0 for Nikon Z Metric 1.005,00
IL-C150-RF-M Irix Cine lens 150mm T3.0 for Canon RF Metric 1.005,00
IL-C150-L-M Irix Cine lens 150mm T3.0 for L-mount Metric 1.005,00
IL-C150-EF-I Irix Cine lens 150mm T3.0 for Canon EF 1.005,00
IL-C150-SE-I Irix Cine lens 150mm T3.0 for Sony E 1.005,00
IL-C150-MFT-I Irix Cine lens 150mm T3.0 for MFT 1.005,00
IL-C150-PL-I Irix Cine lens 150mm T3.0 for PL-mount 1.089,00
IL-C150-Z-I Irix Cine lens 150mm T3.0 for Nikon Z Imperial 1.005,00
IL-C150-RF-I Irix Cine lens 150mm T3.0 for Canon RF Imperial 1.005,00
IL-C150-L-I Irix Cine lens 150mm T3.0 for L-mount Imperial 1.005,00
Irix Cine Case Medium by Nanuk 918 252,00
Irix Cine Entry Set Canon EF Imperial 3.475,00
Irix Cine Entry Set Canon EF Metric 3.475,00
Irix Cine Entry Set Canon RF Imperial 3.475,00
Irix Cine Entry Set Canon RF Metric 3.475,00
Irix Cine Entry Set L-mount Imperial 3.475,00
Irix Cine Entry Set L-mount Metric 3.475,00
Irix Cine Entry Set MFT Imperial 3.475,00
Irix Cine Entry Set MFT Metric 3.475,00
Irix Cine Entry Set Nikon Z Imperial 3.475,00
Irix Cine Entry Set Nikon Z Metric 3.475,00
Irix Cine Entry Set PL-mount Imperial 3.727,00
Irix Cine Entry Set PL-mount Metric 3.727,00
All prices reflect German list prices in Euro, excluding value added tax, “ex warehouse Munich”. Valid for sales in Germany only.
All specifications and prices are subject to change without prior notification.
Dedo Weigert Film GmbH · Karl-Weinmair-Str. 10 · D-80807 Munich
Tel.:  +49 (0)89 - 356 16 01 · Fax:  +49 (0)89 - 356 60 86 · e-mail:  info@dedoweigertfilm.de · www.dedoweigertfilm.de Iri
x_
Li
st
_P
ric
es
_0
72
2.
in
dd
4
List Prices 07/2022
Item No. Description Price Euro
Irix Cine Entry Set Sony E Imperial 3.475,00
Irix Cine Entry Set Sony E Metric 3.475,00
Irix Cine Extreme Set Canon EF Imperial 5.484,00
Irix Cine Extreme Set Canon EF Metric 5.484,00
Irix Cine Extreme Set Canon RF Imperial 5.484,00
Irix Cine Extreme Set Canon RF Metric 5.484,00
Irix Cine Extreme Set L-mount Imperial 5.484,00
Irix Cine Extreme Set L-mount Metric 5.484,00
Irix Cine Extreme Set MFT Imperial 5.484,00
Irix Cine Extreme Set MFT Metric 5.484,00
Irix Cine Extreme Set Nikon Z Imperial 5.484,00
Irix Cine Extreme Set Nikon Z Metric 5.484,00
Irix Cine Extreme Set PL-mount Imperial 5.904,00
Irix Cine Extreme Set PL-mount Metric 5.904,00
Irix Cine Extreme Set Sony E Imperial 5.484,00
Irix Cine Extreme Set Sony E Metric 5.484,00
Irix Cine Production Set Canon EF Imperial 5.484,00
Irix Cine Production Set Canon EF Metric 5.484,00
Irix Cine Production Set Canon RF Imperial 5.484,00
Irix Cine Production Set Canon RF Metric 5.484,00
Irix Cine Production Set L-mount Imperial 5.484,00
Irix Cine Production Set L-mount Metric 5.484,00
Irix Cine Production Set MFT Imperial 5.484,00
Irix Cine Production Set MFT Metric 5.484,00
Irix Cine Production Set Nikon Z Imperial 5.484,00
Irix Cine Production Set Nikon Z Metric 5.484,00
Irix Cine Production Set PL-mount Imperial 5.904,00
Irix Cine Production Set PL-mount Metric 5.904,00
Irix Cine Production Set Sony E Imperial 5.484,00
Irix Cine Production Set Sony E Metric 5.484,00